= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

;.i‘ 72900-
,ﬂ]’ﬁ P/03128
TR -
5/712F-
5
ﬁ 274464-
, 0/4P4-
I 44
Eﬁ' 00706-9
[ -
_E.' 451P7-0
] |
1""”‘ 21057-P
. 4766-5P
. 635P-34

E -
bee 686BP-7
i@ US55

lof

UG80P-
SEame P
.33- 58/6860-

(R7) 19:30 SOUTHWELL, 2m 4f 88y
Visit attheraces.com Handicap Hurdle (Div 2) (Class 5) (3YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

FANCY A DANCE (IRE) 202

br g Arcadio - Fancy Fashion

ISLE ROAD (IRE) 349 D

b g Heron Island - Corries Rein

MOIDORE 16
b g Galileo - Flash of Gold

MANOR PARK 141
b g Medicean - Jadeel

NO CRUISE YET 19

b g Passing Glance - Claradotnet

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN (IRE) 15

b g Camelot - lowa Falls

SCOTTSDALE 21
b g Cape Cross - High Praise

GRIS DE PRON (FR) 8D
b g Gris De Gris - Say Say

FARMER BOY (IRE) 16
b g Scorpion - Absent Beauty

WATCHING BRIEF (IRE) 12
b g Rudimentary - Miss Tsigalko

GREENVIEW PARADISE (IRE) 11

gr m Exchange Rate - Senza Rete

CHECKINFORSQUIRELS (IRE) 29

ch f Flemensfirth - Nivalf

MILL ISLAND (IRE) 14

ch g Sholokhov - Blueanna

HERMANUS (IRE) 180

ch m Golan - Almost Trumps

511-12

1111-12

1111-10

511 - 9tip

511 - 7bt

511 - 6pl

711-5

711-0b

711-0p

710-12b

610-11

410-9

6 10 - 8b1

810-6

G Sheehan
Oliver Signy

Kielan Woods
D J Jeffreys

CJTodd (5)
C T Pogson

Paul O'Brien (3)
B Barr

P J Brennan
Oliver Greenall

J J Burke
Tom Lacey

Alison Clarke (7)
P Winks

Non Runner
H P Hogarth

C Brace (3)
D Brace

Nick Scholfield
J Scott

Non Runner
D Skelton

Sam Coltherd (3)
W Coltherd

Henry Brooke
Stef Keniry

100

98

97

95

94

93

88

88

86

85

85

82

80



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: No Cruise Yet has finished fourth in four of his five starts since going handicapping,
pulling up on the other occasion. He ran well for a long way at Uttoxeter last time, while Watching Brief
also brings satisfactory recent form to the table, having made the frame at Newton Abbot before
finishing fourth at Uttoxeter. This doesn't look all that competitive, though, so a chance is taken on
ISLE ROAD. The veteran won on decent ground at Newton Abbot 13 months ago and has run well
fresh in the past.

Top Tip: ISLE ROAD (2)
Watch out for: NO CRUISE YET (5)

| Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



