

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 19:30 SOUTHWELL, 2m 4f 88y

Visit attheraces.com Handicap Hurdle (Div 2) (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		72900-	FANCY A DANCE (IRE) 202 br g Arcadio - Fancy Fashion	5 11 - 12	G Sheehan Oliver Signy	100
2		P/03128 -	ISLE ROAD (IRE) 349 D b g Heron Island - Corries Rein	11 11 - 12	Kielan Woods D J Jeffreys	100
3		5/712F- 5	MOIDORE 16 b g Galileo - Flash of Gold	11 11 - 10	C J Todd (5) C T Pogson	98
4		274464-	MANOR PARK 141 b g Medicean - Jadeel	5 11 - 9t1p	Paul O'Brien (3) B Barr	97
5		0/4P4- 44	NO CRUISE YET 19 b g Passing Glance - Claradotnet	5 11 - 7bt	P J Brennan Oliver Greenall	95
6		00706-9	CHRISTOPHER ROBIN (IRE) 15 b g Camelot - Iowa Falls	5 11 - 6p1	J J Burke Tom Lacey	94
7	â * â	451P7-0	SCOTTSDALE 21 b g Cape Cross - High Praise	7 11 - 5	Alison Clarke (7) P Winks	93
8		21057-P	GRIS DE PRON (FR) 8 D b g Gris De Gris - Say Say	7 11 - 0b	Non Runner H P Hogarth	88
9		4766-5P	FARMER BOY (IRE) 16 b g Scorpion - Absent Beauty	7 11 - 0p	T J O'Brien C R Dore	88
10		635P-34	WATCHING BRIEF (IRE) 12 b g Rudimentary - Miss Tsigalko	7 10 - 12b	C Brace (3) D Brace	86
11	***	686BP-7	GREENVIEW PARADISE (IRE) 11 gr m Exchange Rate - Senza Rete	6 10 - 11	Nick Scholfield J Scott	85
12		U85-5	CHECKINFORSQUIRELS (IRE) 29 ch f Flemensfirth - Nivalf	4 10 - 9	Non Runner D Skelton	85
13		U680P- P	MILL ISLAND (IRE) 14 ch g Sholokhov - Blueanna	6 10 - 8b1	Sam Coltherd (3) W Coltherd	82
14		58/6860-	HERMANUS (IRE) 180 ch m Golan - Almost Trumps	8 10 - 6	Henry Brooke Stef Keniry	80

ATR VERDICT: No Cruise Yet has finished fourth in four of his five starts since going handicapping, pulling up on the other occasion. He ran well for a long way at Uttoxeter last time, while Watching Brief also brings satisfactory recent form to the table, having made the frame at Newton Abbot before finishing fourth at Uttoxeter. This doesn't look all that competitive, though, so a chance is taken on ISLE ROAD. The veteran won on decent ground at Newton Abbot 13 months ago and has run well fresh in the past.

Top Tip: ISLE ROAD (2)

Watch out for: NO CRUISE YET (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



